
   
 
    
 
 

Agenda Posted April 27, 2016 at City Hall, AC Co., Swanson’s, and the Post Office.   
 _________________________                                                                                                                               
 Lori Strickler, City Clerk’s Office 

 
The Council may, after 12:00am, and only by a unanimous consent vote, recess this meeting until the following day at 6:30p. 

 

City Council Meeting Agenda  
Special BUDGET Meeting 
May 4, 2016-6:30 pm – 9:00 pm 
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK 

 
 
 
 
Rick Robb 
Mayor 
Term Expires 2017 
543-1879 
rrobb@cityofbethel.net 
 
 
Byron Maczynski 
Vice-Mayor 
Term Expires 2016 
545-0970 
bmaczynski@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Leif Albertson 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2017 
543-2819 
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Chuck Herman 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2016 
545-5394 
cherman@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Zach Fansler 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2016 
545-3300 
zfansler@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Nikki C. Hoffman 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2017 
545-6653 
nhoffman@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Alisha Welch 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2017 
545-6026 
arwelch@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Ann Capela 
City Manager 
543-2047 
acapela@cityofbethel.net 
 
 
Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 
543-1384 
lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  
 
 
Patty Burley 
City Attorney  
 
Mary Sattler 
Lobbyist 

 
 

 
I. CALL TO ORDER 

II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  
III. ROLL CALL  
IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 
V. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 

VI. UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
 

a) Public Works General Fund 10 

b) Solid Waste: Landfill, Hauled Refuse, Recycling Enterprise Fund 50 (P55-64) 

c) Water & Sewer Utilities Enterprise Fund 51(P65-84) 

VII. NEW BUSINESS 

a) Bethel Transit System Enterprise Fund 56 (P96-99) 

b) Vehicle Maintenance Internal Service Fund 57-50 (P104-105) 

c) Community Services General Fund 10-72 (P37) 

d) Administration General Fund 10-51 (P13) 

e) City Clerk’s Office General Fund 10-52 (P15) 

f) City Attorney’s Office General Fund 10-56 (P23) 

g) Finance Department General Fund 10-53 (P17) 

VIII. ADJOURNMENT 
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